Research Article
Volume 7 • Issue 4 237
CytoBatchNorm: An R package with Graphical Interface for Batch Effects
Correction of Cytometry Data
Samuel Granjeaud1, Naoill Abdellaoui2,3, Anne-Sophie Chrétien1,4, Eloise Woitrain5, Laurent Pineau5, Sandro Ninni5,
Alexandre Harari2,3, Marion Arnaud2,3, David Montaigne5, Bart Staels5, David Dombrowicz5, Olivier Molendi-Coste5,6,*
Affiliation:
1Centre de Recherche en Cancérologie de Marseille

Pan-CEA TET2 Mouse g
G2bka 113In     Maxpar X8 2 µg/100µL Std BioTools 201140A Cliniscience sc-59875 l2806
Connexin 43 578618 Mouse
IgG2A 115In     Maxpar X8 2 µg/100µL Std BioTools 201140A R&D System MAB7737 CGTK0118061
CD8 SK1 Mouse
IgG1, κ 116Cd     Maxpar
MCP9 2 µg/100µL Std BioTools 201116A Biolegend 344727 B265197
Perforin dG9 Mouse
IgG2b, κ 139La   X LightningKit 2 µg/100µL Expedeon M139-
0100 Biolegend 308102 B267038
CCR2 K036C2 Mouse
IgG2a, κ 140Ce     Maxpar X8 2 µg/100µL Std BioTools 201140A Biolegend 357202 B240747
CD196/CCR6 G034E3 Mouse
IgG2b, κ 141Pr Yes     1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3141003A 3471805
CD19 HIB19 Mouse
IgG1, κ 142Nd       1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3142001B 381907
CD127 A019D5 Mouse
IgG1, κ 143Nd Yes     1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3143012B 2501815
CD38 HIT2 Mouse
IgG1, κ 144Nd Yes     1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3144014B 2991817
CD163 GHI/61 Mouse
IgG1, κ 145Nd       1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3145010B 2351602
IgD IA6-2
Mouse
BALB/c
IgG2a, κ
146Nd       1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3146005B 671816
CD20 2H7 Mouse
IgG2b, κ 147Sm       1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3147001B 2601808
CD34 581 Mouse
IgG1, κ 148Nd Yes     1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3148001B 1841814
CD194 L291H4 Mouse
IgG1, κ 149Sm Yes     1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3149029A 2991816
CD64 10.1 Mouse
IgG1, κ 150Nd     Maxpar X8 2 µg/100µL Std BioTools 201150A Biolegend 305029 B245146
CD123 6H6 Mouse
IgG1 151Eu       1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3151001B 2431808
TCRgd 11F2
Mouse
BALB/c
IgG1
152Sm Yes     1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3152008B 441915
CD185 RF8B2 LOU/M
IgG2b, κ 153Eu       1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3153020B 1621806
CD3 UCHT1 Mouse
IgG1, κ 154Sm       1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3154003B 71917
CD27 L128
Mouse
BALB/c
IgG1
155Gd Yes     1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3155001B 1731805
CD183 G025H7 Mouse
IgG1, κ 156Gd Yes     1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3156004B 2991818
Fox P3 259D/C7
Mouse
BALB/c
IgG1
157Gd   X Maxpar X8 2 µg/100µL Std BioTools 201157A BD 560044 817636
CD33 WM53 Mouse
IgG1, κ 158Gd       1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3158001B 1031707
CD11c Bu15 Mouse
IgG1, κ 159Tb       1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3159001B 2991809
CD28 CD28.2 Mouse
IgG1, κ 160Gd       1 µg/100µL     Std BioTools 3160003B 3181807
Table 3: Antibody panel from Dataset 1